Position

Principal-Cert Admin

Assistant Jr. High Principal

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Lead Custodian/Bus Driver

Teacher
Custodian
School Secretary
Teacher

Teacher

School Clerk Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary

Fruitvale Elementary

Department

Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High

Fruitvale Junior High

Total Wages

$103,124
$89,248
$76,542
$75,106
$74,440
$73,629
$72,605
$68,538
$68,065
$66,567
$66,325
$66,123
$63,968
$63,643
$63,483
$62,019
$61,265
$59,483
$56,768
$55,000
$52,392
$51,789
$48,298
$47,974
$39,158
$38,600
$38,010
$36,289
$32,996
$32,458

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,748
$22,611
$18,963
$18,854
$18,781
$18,724
$18,624
$18,278
$18,042
$16,875
$18,003
$18,071
$17,801
$17,479
$17,839
$17,727
$17,663
$17,419
$17,184
$17,126
$16,896
$16,842
$16,561
$19,453

$9,464
$18,830
$17,579

$9,227

$7,819
$16,814



Teacher

School Clerk Il

School Lib/Clerk |
Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Aide
Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Custodian

Sp Funded Instr Aide
Foodworker Lead

Sp Funded Instr Aide
Special Education Aide
Campus Supervisor
Yard Aide

Food Worker

Special Education Aide
Special Education Aide
Food Worker

Substitute Campus Supervisor

Sp Funded Instr Aide
Yard Aide
School Office Aide

Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary
Fruitvale Elementary

Fruitvale Elementary

Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High
Fruitvale Junior High

Fruitvale Junior High

$30,845
$30,025
$28,838
$25,498
$24,560
$24,422
$22,835
$20,120
$17,497
$16,797
$15,332
$14,072
$13,094
$12,985
$11,680
$10,343
$9,315
$9,174
$9,153
$8,709
$8,042
$7,819
$6,029
$6,001
$5,241
$544

$8,779
$16,413
$16,312
$7,183
$7,100
$4,991
$9,408
$6,623
$10,356
$1,950
$1,780
$6,444
$1,521
$1,508
$1,357
$1,205
$1,097
$1,061
$1,063
$682
$616
$0

$0
$695
$0

$0



