Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Cert Admin		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$103,124	\$23,748
Assistant Jr. High Principal		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$89,248	\$22,611
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$76,542	\$18,963
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$75,106	\$18,854
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$74,440	\$18,781
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$73,629	\$18,724
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$72,605	\$18,624
Rsp Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$68,538	\$18,278
Special Day Class Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$68,065	\$18,042
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$66,567	\$16,875
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$66,325	\$18,003
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$66,123	\$18,071
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$63,968	\$17,801
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$63,643	\$17,479
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$63,483	\$17,839
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$62,019	\$17,727
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$61,265	\$17,663
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$59,483	\$17,419
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$56,768	\$17,184
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$55,000	\$17,126
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$52,392	\$16,896
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$51,789	\$16,842
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$48,298	\$16,561
Lead Custodian/Bus Driver		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$47,974	\$19,453
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$39,158	\$9,464
Custodian		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$38,600	\$18,830
School Secretary		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$38,010	\$17,579
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$36,289	\$9,227
Teacher		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$32,996	\$7,819
School Clerk II		Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$32,458	\$16,814

Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$30,845	\$8,779
School Clerk II	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$30,025	\$16,413
School Lib/Clerk I	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$28,838	\$16,312
Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$25,498	\$7,183
Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$24,560	\$7,100
Special Education Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$24,422	\$4,991
Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$22,835	\$9,408
Teacher	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$20,120	\$6,623
Special Education Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$17,497	\$10,356
Special Education Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$16,797	\$1,950
Special Education Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$15,332	\$1,780
Custodian	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$14,072	\$6,444
Sp Funded Instr Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$13,094	\$1,521
Foodworker Lead	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$12,985	\$1,508
Sp Funded Instr Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$11,680	\$1,357
Special Education Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$10,343	\$1,205
Campus Supervisor	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$9,315	\$1,097
Yard Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$9,174	\$1,061
Food Worker	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$9,153	\$1,063
Special Education Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$8,709	\$682
Special Education Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$8,042	\$616
Food Worker	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$7,819	\$0
Substitute Campus Supervisor	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$6,029	\$0
Sp Funded Instr Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$6,001	\$695
Yard Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$5,241	\$0
School Office Aide	Fruitvale Elementary	Fruitvale Junior High	\$544	\$0